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B [E)
SiJi Yuan
¥10,800

P AL STF
B0 b
Seasonal Assorted Appetizer

RHENHES
PxYv o 74 v vafig M) a7 ANVEEGA—T
Cornish Jack Soup with Truffle and Duck

B LN A B
VI v a)rT, A= VHORG Y — 20
Wok-fried Soft Shell Shrimp and Mussels with Black Bean Sauce

BITHBEELANLZITES,

ek Enjoy for Additional. Fa =
sy 7 (2K) AL (3H)
Peking Duck Crépe Rolls (2Pieces) Dim Sum (3Pieces)
+ ¥ 1600 + ¥ 1000

PR
BRI — A

Wok-fried Beef with Cumin Sauce

wi R RS SR
MEE L FHRON—1) v 7DD
Wok-fried Green Vegetable and Sakura Shrimps with Garlic

PSR
M, BN, UBE. 20 2 AR

Fried Rice with Shrimps, Crab Meat, Barbecued Pork and Mushrooms

HE
TG x>y — A
Iced Almond Jelly with Sakura Sauce, Mini Pastry

[E] A% H » Rice product from Japan.
FRBHEIIIBEA - b —E ABF 13% 235 F AL E T Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
a— ZFBRIE 2 kL DK Y T3, Course menus are available starting from 2 persons and above.
TUNVF=RERHPELREICOZFF L CUL, THELXDOBIZBHL DT ZE v,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.




L0}
Xun Feng

¥15,000

BRI
FRUGIRRE ) bt
Seasonal Assorted Appetizer

i %
R, FLHEME, WRFADV Dy v 72 74 v v affXA—7
Cornish Jack Soup with Crab Meat, Dried Scallops and Yamabushi Mushrooms

RN AR
P, 7T I OEME A M
Braised Ezo-Abalone and Abalone Mushrooms in Soy Sauce

OB
74 VROFELD, @HEEOT) v — H—1) v 7 A4 =)L K
Wok-fried Beef Fillet with Green Chili Pepper Sauce and Fried Shrimp, Garlic Salt

kA
71 I ORRKIGT KDY — A
Fried Rockfish with Rapeseed Blossoms Sauce

B R A
BN, AL, G0N A0 HAALM

Noodles with Crab Meats, Chicken and Seaweed

RENTC U - DT
BERCGBE R IBT. NET
Iced Almond Jelly with Brown Sugar and Kinako, Mini Pastry

BE|LA A —3T9, Productimage forillustration purpose only.
FREHEICIIBEA - - E AR 13% 25 £ 11 F T, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
o— ZRIE 2 4Rk & &Y 9, Course menus are available starting from 2 persons and above.
TUNF—RLERHRE L0 & F L Tld. TEXOBICBH LD 280w,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.



23 1]
Cui Liu
¥21,000

P i Tk
FFBUGSERE ) &b
Seasonal Assorted Appetizer

g Ul

MOHE, VX vy T4yl BAANDA—T
Cornish Jack Soup with Crab Meat and Birds Nest

RLBEAENE i)

MR, AOFXLE, T EEOEME AL
Braised Ezo-Abalone, Fish and Abalone Mushrooms in Soy Sauce

PORITE
LT VADZ IV — A8
Wok-fried Beef Fillet with Cumin Sauce

HHEIRE
WEL Ry THOEGIIE VLESI T =V —A
Boiled Shrimps and Scallops with Lemon Coriander Sauce

R SR 10 &
B EE A D) 1H % A

Noodles with Minced Pork and Sakura Shrimps in Spicy Miso Sesame Soup

SN T - N
7)) —L7) 2l NET
Creme Br(lée, Mini Pastry

FOREFEIIIEA - - E 2K 13% 238 £ 11 F 37, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
J— ARHIE 2 kL D IKY £ 97, Course menus are available starting from 2 persons and above.
TUNVF—REHEHRL LIS LTE, JHEXOBICBH LT {ZE 0w,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.



DYNASTY’S SPECIAL MENU
LEHRRA =2 —

RSB a=v 2Ty vy 7 OLEE A (—K)

Dynasty unique receipe of braised Cornish Jack in brown sauce  ¥9,800/person

BRI A X —T9, Product image for illustration purpose only.
FORRHEITIEBEAE - — E ARNB%AE E AL E T, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUNVF =R EHHR S LIS LTE, THELOBICBH LT {7280,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.



COLD APPETIZERS / ¥%53% / hisk

=PRIk WHREY)EDbE -ELE, Ty—Ya—. 797

Appetizer sampler - steamed chicken, barbecued pork, chilled jelly fish

I35 2P F2R O HBER

Pickled Beijing cabbage in chili and vinegar sauce

FRAEBE S v—4%

Preserved eggs

SOUP/ %/ A—7

i AR AN HDHEA—T

Superior bird’s nest soup with sea urchin

kA% BRAAY A=y a2l Yy 7 A—F

Cornish Jack soup with crab meat

U35 3 MRk DA H A — 7

Hot and sour soup

WHFEPREE 4 Refi—snLrHA—T

Starchy beef and yellow chive soup

HER G a— VA=
Corn soup with crab meat

BHEAE L~ bR —F

Egg and tomato soup

FORBEEITIIBE - - E AR 13% A3E F L FE . Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TULVF—REHHIRZ L& F LTE. THEXOBEIZBH LTS,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥4,400

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥4,500

(1 person)

¥2,600

(1 person)

¥1,600

(1 person)

¥1,500

(1 person)

¥1,800

(1 person)

¥1,500

(1 person)



B3

SEAFOOD / i} / it

U7 A% —DETY— A&

Simmered lobster in black bean sauce

HEBEWIE

KiEEDT ) ) — A&

Braised prawns with red chili sauce

I it e

NI & B S DL 0

Stir-fried shrimps and seasonal vegetables

P

INEEDO Y T—< I R — R

Batter fried shrimps glazed in mango mayonnaise

TERFMR

/INHEE O ) P SR IR D 60

Hunan style sautéed shrimps with red chili and garlic

w R

INEED =Y =710

Sautéed shrimps with garlic

JUIA A

INBEE DU F 1) V) — 2180

Quick fried prawns with minced pork in Szechuan style chili sauce

EPSEiT ]

HYE ORI E V) 28 L BRI

Parboiled oyster with flavored soy sauce

I 5 HL Bk

Ry THL A S OEKIED O

Wok-fried scallops and squid

MER

A 71 OUUIEH 21D

Sautéed squid with red pepper

Erted NaY

LT =) v 7 AL =)V b

Fried squid, garlic spicy salt

VTR

fHEra) o

Sautéed squid and celery

SV

A7 LR, BOD

Sautéed squid, leaf mustard and bamboo shoots

PSS

V1) B OB F A A

Wok-fried blue crab simmered in soy sauce

BB

EVEORE Y — XK

Wok-fried blue crab with black bean sauce

RLAT

VE D) O O

Wok-fried blue crab with sweet and spicy sauce

L

BAANY EFDO

Crab meat omelet

FOREMEIZIIBIA - = AR 13% & 1L F 35 Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

TUNF=RLERFIRE L0 F L Cld, THEXDBRIZBH LT ZE v,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥15,000

¥5,600

¥4,400

¥4,800

¥3,800

¥4,000

¥4,200

¥5,600

¥5,400

¥4,200

¥4,000

¥4,200

¥4,000

¥5,000

¥5,000

¥5,000

¥3,300



ABALONE and SEA CUCUMBER / fifl - #i#% / fifl - X

Uty ff £ DT A AY — ) — A K

Braised abalone in oyster sauce

HLBE S e F Z DEIME AL
Braised sea cucumber in soy sauce

135 302 % F Z OBRBEE

Braised sea cucumber in hot and sour sauce

FISH / i / fi

ARk Y1) Ffa o kE L FRE (18)

Steamed fish with soy fish sauce ( 1 piece)

RLIEfam Y BRI FHY — A

Fried fish glazed with sweet and spicy sauce

LV Y HHOLTY A4 v —=H—=1T 7))}
Fried fish, spicy garlic salt

AR Y0 R0 T HEED AN T

Fried fish glazed with sweet and sour sauce

FRBEIIEB S - - AR 13% A& £ 35 Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUNF=RERHRZEICOEFT L TUE, THEXDOBIZBHL DT L7280,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥11,200

¥7,300

¥7,300

¥2,800

¥3,800

¥3,800

¥3,800



BEEF / F / A

BgEimrn dFRoF AR5 —— 200

Stir-fried beef with oyster sauce

BWERR AL - oo
Wok-fried beef and green bell pepper

BN RO BRSO
Sautéed beef with black pepper

TR FROFERD O
Sautéed beef with red chili pepper

WM A O EN R B

Sautéed beef with red pepper

31T o 7 B S A Rl = AT o)

Sautéed beef with tomatoes

WERTHN AWy — A%

Sautéed beef with Chinese barbeque sauce

HRTH  TRALHEXROL®

Sautéed beef and Green vegetable

PORK / N / IR

BBk KA E—< 2o
Wok-fried pork and green bell pepper

KERWY  KAOFERD O
Sautéed pork with red pepper

BRAT KR ELEE GO
Sautéed pork with leaf mustard and bamboo shoots

BIETR RA L F v X O LRI ©

Sautéed pork and cabbage with chili and soy bean paste

HETABE BT o 72 RFEEEIR

Sweet and sour ‘Kurobuta’ pork with black vinegar

WAKRIRE IR & B O FE A A

Braised minced pork and vermicelli

WaEMY MUY KA LT OHFELO
Stir-fried shredded pork and eggplant, sweet and spicy sauce

REHMT 0T LKA DFERAE AL

Sautéed eggplant and pork in spicy sauce

HRAMBEEAN & =7 A £

Pork and leek omelet

FRBE IS - = 2AH 13% & E N F 9 Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

TLULVF—REHEFRZZEIC2E T LTUE, TELOBRICBH LT L Z 3w,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥5,400

¥5,400

¥5,400

¥4,800

¥5,000

¥4,800

¥5,000

¥5,000

¥4,500

¥4,500

¥4,500

¥4,500

¥4,800

¥3,600

¥4,100

¥4,100

¥3,200



DUCK & CHICKEN / & - 35y / 18 - 3519

B ayealy sy 7

Beijing duck SALES Y 2 1 OBORME Y F T

Beijing duck is served skin only

TS BADEL T &RV — A

Deep-fried chicken, flavored soy sauce

FERHHG A O 18 P BRI 00

Hunan style fried chicken, spicy garlic sauce

T PRRERR FBAOERTAN FIRIG 0

Sautéed chicken with black bean spicy sauce

FLRSFGRR WAL 77087 DFEAL

Braised chicken and straw mushrooms

HICHEER FE A DB A P
Braised chicken with soy sauce

PARFER RO — AF AH
Braised chicken with Chinese barbeque sauce

ARG EHAEE—< Do
Wok-fried chicken and green bell pepper

TR Y FHIA O B ©
Sautéed chicken with black pepper

U HBADOET Y — 210
Sautéed chicken with black bean sauce

BT BALATa2—F v YON®

Sautéed chicken with cashew nuts

HRET FBA O

Sautéed chicken with sweet and spicy sauce

¥8,800 ¥17,600

(8 piece) (16 piece)

¥4,600

¥4,600

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,600

¥4,400

FREHEIIIA - - E AR 13% 05 £ FE $, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUVF =R EHGIEZ EICOEXF L TE, TEXOBIZBHLDIF L7230,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.



TOFU / B8 / B

BRI IR SN

Szechuan style braised tofu, minced pork, red dried chili sauce

iy N G L BADOE RS
Braised bean curd and crab meat

2 WA T ERE & RAORE A D EhE A A

Fried bean curd and pork with black bean soy sauce

HRYH TG EFROERA
Braised bean curd and vegetable

BRI T L& AOE AR
Braised bean curd, leaf mustard and bamboo shoots

VEGETABLES / ##3% / %3¢

HHER HHEOEL D
Wok-fried green vegetables

R T SR HEOH =1 v 71hH
Wok-fried green vegetables with garlic
BHVET 3% HXRETFLBED®
Wok-fried green vegetables and dried shrimp

BHIEE  WEOTA RS~ — 2w

Wok-fried green vegetables with oyster sauce

sk L& ADERD DT

Lettuce and crab meat in thick sauce

Wil F1 3% HEDZ ) — L E

Braised Chinese cabbage in cream sauce

HEBEEI R HEDTF ) v — 2K

Braised Chinese cabbage with minced pork in chili sauce

Wik MY MADETDD

Tomato omelet

CRISPY OKOGE SCORCHED RICE / #fll / B ZF

HEGE o BZWTHIF HEHDADT

Chop suey with crispy scorched rice

[l K Afi F » Rice product from Japan.
FREEIIIBIE - = AHR 13% B3 £ E 35 Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUVF—REHHRREIZOEF L TCUE, THELOBIZBHLOIFZE W,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥3,500

¥3,500

¥3,500

¥3,500

¥3,500

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥4,400



NOODLES / i / Z &

{18 nEZE

Chop suey soup noodle, pork, shrimp, chicken, squid, vegetables

WA s i EEAND TIE

Noodles with shrimp in soup

GLSREE I I SRl Nl =

Stir-fried beef and green pepper, topped off on soup noodle

ook 15 10 MDD A I

Soup noodle, shredded chicken

FR Wik iz EHERKAAD 21

Stir-fried leaf mustard and pork, topped off on soup noodle

H % Fiil 5oy H

Noodles with minced pork in spicy miso sesame soup

Kbz HEHBA» TS 21X
Stir-fried pork, shrimp, chicken, squid and vegetables in thick sauce,
topped off on fried noodle

HRFRBEE e -~ A HANITREE L

Stir-fried beef and green pepper, topped off on fried noodle

PR L) AR s EREEA D a2 L
Stir-fried beef, vegetables and noodles, Shanghai style

RICE/ it / T

B RS R BN, e, Ty — 2 a— AR

Yangzhou fried rice, crab, shrimp, barbecued pork

R SR RO AR ONUE

Fried rice with crab meat and lettuce

R E 3 FRE LY AR IR

Fried rice with beef and lettuce

TR 3 E KA IR

Fried rice with leaf mustard and pork

ek FLH T TR

Steamed rice topped with chop suey sauce

BHRERRES TR E—~ Y ADHADIT TN

Steamed rice topped with beef and green pepper

[ K8 Hl - Rice product from Japan.

FRE SIS - = AF 13% A& E N 375 Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUVF =R EHHRZ SICO0XF L TUE, THELXOBIZBH LD LS,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥2,800

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,800

¥2,800

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,800

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600



DIM SUM / K / Rl

iR R mEARLET (21)

Steamed shrimp dumpling ( 2 pieces )

VE R—7BE5e (218)

Cantonese style pork shao mai ( 2 pieces )

e A, BBALEEAD FEE (24)

Deep fried spring rolls with pork, crab meat and shrimp ( 2 rolls )

Rk AL+ bHRART (218)

Meat ball with sticky rice ( 2 pieces )

DESSERTS / #lfri / 7% — b

Fu I
Iced almond jelly

HTW < yI—=3I )NV
Sweet mango cream

MHVRE sEFHADIIF VIV

Coconut milk with tapioca

RS PEREY —

Iced Chinese tea jelly

XUPER H EEA Y HET (2 18)

Fried sweet sesame balls ( 2 pieces )

[l & K A# F » Rice product from Japan.
FORBME IS - — ¥ K 13% 235 4L F T Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUVF—RLAHEHEZ L& F L CE, TEXOBICBH LTS,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,300

¥1.300



EHRNRE SRRy 7 A
DYNASTY KID’S BOX
¥3,400

774
Deep fried shrimp

WOFHTET7I4 FRT b

Fried chicken and French fries

JTRERE ) A b
Two kinds of dim sum

ININ— T
Hamburger steak

BRI, M. SUBEA D WA

Fried rice with crab meat, shrimp and char siew pork

KHOTH— T

Today’s dessert

HFIIA X —CT9, Product image for illustration purpose only.
[ KA Fl o Rice product from Japan.
FOREEIIIBA - — E AR 13% 3 EA4LE T, Price inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
TUNVF =R EHGEL EICOEF L TE, THELOBIZBHLDIF L 723w,

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements..



